2024 Winter Wednesday Schedule

6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM

Bye

1
1/24
1-8
2-7
3-6
4-5

2
1/31
9-7
1-6
2-5
3-4

2/7
6-8
5-9
1-4
2-3

1 Net Results
2 MONO

3 Court Jesters

4 First Time Long Tir

5 Brielle Wreck

2/14
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

4
2/21
5-7
4-8
3-9
1-2

6 Spike Em
7 Deez Nets
8 The Gaul of It

9 Atlantic Team

Bump
5
2/28
8-9
5-6
2-4
1-3

7B

6
3/6
4-6
3-7
2-8
1-9

3/13
3-5
2-6
1-7
8-9

Reverse
8
3/20
1-8
3-7
2-4
5-6

9B

9
3/27
2-4
1-5
6-9
7-8

4/3

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

10
4/10
1-3
4-9
5-8
6-7

11
4/17
2-9
3-8
4-7
5-6

4/24
Playoffs

5/1
Playoffs



	Wednesday

