2024 Winter Wednesday Schedule

1 Net Results

6 Spike Em

2 MONO

7 Deez Nets

3 Court Jesters

8 The Gaul of It

4 First Time Long Tir

9 Atlantic Team

5 Brielle Wreck

						Bump		Reverse							
	1	2	3		4	5	6	7	8	9		10	11		
	1/24	1/31	2/7	2/14	2/21	2/28	3/6	3/13	3/20	3/27	4/3	4/10	4/17	4/24	5/1
6:00PM	1-8	9-7	6-8	OFF	5-7	8-9	4-6	3-5	1-8	2-4	OFF	1-3	2-9	Playoffs	Playoffs
7:00PM	2-7	1-6	5-9	OFF	4-8	5-6	3-7	2-6	3-7	1-5	OFF	4-9	3-8		
8:00PM	3-6	2-5	1-4	OFF	3-9	2-4	2-8	1-7	2-4	6-9	OFF	5-8	4-7		
9:00PM	4-5	3-4	2-3	OFF	1-2	1-3	1-9	8-9	5-6	7-8	OFF	6-7	5-6		
	0	0	7		_	70	-		0.0	2		2	4		
Вуе	9	8	/		6	7B	5	4	9B	3		2	1		